Check Date
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024

3/20/2024

3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024

3/25/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/25/2024
3/20/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/25/2024
3/20/2024
3/25/2024
3/20/2024

3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/20/2024

3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/20/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024

Vendor Name

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.
AERO GROUNDTEK LLC
ALLIANCEONE RECEIVABLES, MANAGEMENT
INC.

ARCOSA TRAFFIC & LIGHTING, STRUCTURES,
LLC

AT&T

AUDACY OPERATIONS, INC.

BAKER & HOSTETLER, LLP

BECKER BOARDS SMALL LLC

BRENT DUSTIN

CATHEDRAL CORPORATION
CATHEDRAL CORPORATION

CDM SMITH, INC.

CDWG COMPUTER CENTER, INC., CDW
GOVERNMENT LLC

CENTURYLINK

CHINCHOR ELECTRIC, INC.
CHINCHOR ELECTRIC, INC.
CHINCHOR ELECTRIC, INC.

CHRISTIE SEABURY

CITY OF APOPKA

CITY OF WINTER GARDEN

CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR

CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR

CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR
CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC

ECO PARTNERING INNOVATIONS
FEDERAL EXPRESS

FL DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT,
SERVICES

GOOGLE LLC

GOVCONNECTION, INC.

GRAINGER, INC.

GREENFIELD DIVERSIFIED, LLC, DBA
CONSULEX

HTC GLOBAL SERVICES, INC.
IHEARTMEDIA ENTERTAINMENT, INC
IMPERVA, INC.

JORGENSEN CONTRACT SERVICES,, LLC
KAPSCH TRAFFICCOM USA, INC
KINARD-STONE, INC.

KONE, INC

KYRA SOLUTIONS, INC.

Amount Bank Code

$17,448.50|disb
$19,974.24|disb
$294,543.39|disb

$1,650,735.37|disb

$62,161.75|disb

$9,976.20|disb
$7,733.40|disb
$80.50|disb
$2,000.00/disb
$145.57|disb
$444,986.13|disb
$105,986.69|disb
$336,824.48|disb
$21,583.92|disb

$435.24/|disb
$216,511.86/disb
$208,335.06/|disb
$155,596.09|disb
$95.63|disb
$710.33/disb
$534.14/|disb
$8,100.00/disb
$4,565.00|disb
$2,150.00/|disb
$304.96/|disb
$1,707.56|disb
$25,665.69|disb
$11,897.18|disb
$4,834.13|disb
$684.00| disb
$28.55|disb
$49,846.60|disb
$1,381.12|disb
$73.29|disb

$41,654.75 disb
$199.02|disb
$340.56|disb
$49,741.98|disb

$102,560.00|disb
$5,000.00/disb
$25,864.77|disb
$320,763.59|disb
$151,085.88|disb
$86,240.82|disb
$9,972.24|disb
$65,690.32|disb



3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/20/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/20/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/25/2024
3/20/2024
3/25/2024
3/20/2024
3/25/2024

3/25/2024

KYRA SOLUTIONS, INC.

LITMUS SOFTWARE, INC.
METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.
NETSUPPORT INC.
NICE IN CONTACT

NONAHOOD NEWS, LLC
ORANGE COUNTY UTILITIES

PC SOLUTIONS & INTEGRATION INC
PINEL & CARPENTER, INC.

PRO AUDIO VIDEO, INC

SACYR CONSTRUCCION SA INC
SACYR CONSTRUCCION SA INC
SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP
SHUTTS & BOWEN, LLP

SICE INC

SICE INC

TEWS COMPANY

THE SPIVEY GROUP, INC.

THE VALERIN GROUP

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, LLC
TRANSPORTATION OPERATIONS &,
MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC
UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE

$49,556.00|disb
$1,908.00|disb
$139,995.76|disb
$666.77 | disb
$52,604.81|disb
$2,160.00|disb
$640.21|disb
$27,496.00|disb
$90,568.50|disb
$549.66|disb
$2,381,084.70|disb
$1,035,389.02/disb
$962.46|disb
$20,287.50|disb
$577,095.02|disb
$13,285.96/disb
$55,140.63|disb
$45,402.50|disb
$8,765.00| disb
$313,865.89|disb
$1,567,267.75|disb

$930.00|disb



	check list for website week end

