Check Date	Vendor Name	Amount	Bank Code
3/25/2024	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC	\$17,448.50	disb
3/25/2024	AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.	\$19,974.24	disb
3/25/2024	AERO GROUNDTEK LLC	\$294,543.39	
3/25/2024	ALLIANCEONE RECEIVABLES, MANAGEMENT INC.	\$1,650,735.37	
3/20/2024	ARCOSA TRAFFIC & LIGHTING, STRUCTURES, LLC	\$62,161.75	disb
3/25/2024	AT&T	\$9,976.20	disb
3/25/2024	AUDACY OPERATIONS, INC.	\$7,733.40	
3/25/2024	BAKER & HOSTETLER, LLP	\$80.50	disb
3/25/2024	BECKER BOARDS SMALL LLC	\$2,000.00	
3/25/2024	BRENT DUSTIN	\$145.57	
3/25/2024	CATHEDRAL CORPORATION	\$444,986.13	
3/25/2024	CATHEDRAL CORPORATION	\$105,986.69	
3/25/2024	CDM SMITH, INC.	\$336,824.48	
3/25/2024	CDWG COMPUTER CENTER, INC., CDW	\$21,583.92	
0, 20, 202 :	GOVERNMENT LLC	γ==,000.0=	
3/25/2024	CENTURYLINK	\$435.24	disb
3/20/2024	CHINCHOR ELECTRIC, INC.	\$216,511.86	
3/20/2024	CHINCHOR ELECTRIC, INC.	\$208,335.06	
3/20/2024	CHINCHOR ELECTRIC, INC.	\$155,596.09	
3/25/2024	CHRISTIE SEABURY	\$95.63	
3/20/2024	CITY OF APOPKA	\$710.33	
3/25/2024	CITY OF WINTER GARDEN	\$534.14	
3/25/2024	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$8,100.00	
3/25/2024	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$4,565.00	
3/25/2024	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$2,150.00	
3/25/2024	CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	\$304.96	
3/25/2024	DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	\$1,707.56	
3/20/2024	DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC	\$25,665.69	
3/20/2024	DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC	\$11,897.18	
3/20/2024	DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC	\$4,834.13	
3/20/2024	DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC	\$684.00	
3/25/2024	DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC	\$28.55	
3/20/2024	ECO PARTNERING INNOVATIONS	\$49,846.60	
3/25/2024	FEDERAL EXPRESS	\$1,381.12	
3/20/2024	FL DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT, SERVICES	\$73.29	
3/25/2024	GOOGLE LLC	\$41,654.75	dish
3/25/2024	GOVCONNECTION, INC.	\$199.02	1
3/25/2024	GRAINGER, INC.	\$340.56	
3/20/2024	GREENFIELD DIVERSIFIED, LLC, DBA	\$49,741.98	
	CONSULEX		
3/25/2024	HTC GLOBAL SERVICES, INC.	\$102,560.00	
3/25/2024	IHEARTMEDIA ENTERTAINMENT, INC	\$5,000.00	
3/25/2024	IMPERVA, INC.	\$25,864.77	
3/25/2024	JORGENSEN CONTRACT SERVICES,, LLC	\$320,763.59	
3/25/2024	KAPSCH TRAFFICCOM USA, INC	\$151,085.88	
3/20/2024	KINARD-STONE, INC.	\$86,240.82	
3/25/2024	KONE, INC	\$9,972.24	
3/25/2024	KYRA SOLUTIONS, INC.	\$65,690.32	disb

3/25/2024	KYRA SOLUTIONS, INC.	\$49,556.00	disb
3/25/2024	LITMUS SOFTWARE, INC.	\$1,908.00	disb
3/20/2024	METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.	\$139,995.76	disb
3/25/2024	NETSUPPORT INC.	\$666.77	disb
3/25/2024	NICE IN CONTACT	\$52,604.81	disb
3/25/2024	NONAHOOD NEWS, LLC	\$2,160.00	disb
3/20/2024	ORANGE COUNTY UTILITIES	\$640.21	disb
3/25/2024	PC SOLUTIONS & INTEGRATION INC	\$27,496.00	disb
3/25/2024	PINEL & CARPENTER, INC.	\$90,568.50	disb
3/25/2024	PRO AUDIO VIDEO, INC	\$549.66	disb
3/20/2024	SACYR CONSTRUCCION SA INC	\$2,381,084.70	disb
3/20/2024	SACYR CONSTRUCCION SA INC	\$1,035,389.02	disb
3/25/2024	SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP	\$962.46	disb
3/25/2024	SHUTTS & BOWEN, LLP	\$20,287.50	disb
3/20/2024	SICE INC	\$577,095.02	disb
3/20/2024	SICE INC	\$13,285.96	disb
3/25/2024	TEWS COMPANY	\$55,140.63	disb
3/20/2024	THE SPIVEY GROUP, INC.	\$45,402.50	disb
3/25/2024	THE VALERIN GROUP	\$8,765.00	disb
3/20/2024	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, LLC	\$313,865.89	disb
3/25/2024	TRANSPORTATION OPERATIONS &,	\$1,567,267.75	disb
	MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC		
3/25/2024	UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE	\$930.00	disb